LB3088AG and LB3088AG/E
VHF elevated sectional whip, monopole/groundplane, 2.5 m,
30-88 MHz
Tactical Antenna: Tactical and Base Station
LB3088AG NSN: 5985-14-465-8983
LB3088AG/E NSN: 5985-14-524-8331
Broadband portable ground plane antenna, operating in the 30 to 88 MHz
range, intended for military field communications

September 2018
Codification
Description Comrod Ref NSN
Top Whip F3435-61214 5985-14-514-3534
Lower Whip F3435-61204
Antenna Section - Lower F3435-60466
EA-72A
5985-14-342-4876
Antenna Section - Intermediate F3435-60464
EA-71A
5985-14-343-1485
Antenna Section - Upper F3435-60584
EA-83A
5985-14-041-8712
Base Matching Unit BA-3088AG F3435-75667 5985-14-514-2846
Adaptor (included only in LB3088AG/E) F3435-12021 5985-14-469-4454
Transport Bag F3435-11750
Installation
●● The LB3088AG is installed on a mast ø 40 mm.
●● The LB3088AG/E is provided with a removable spigot ø 23 mm.  It
can be installed on most of the masts available on the market, as
it remains compatible with masts ø 40 mm.
61214 (x1)
61204 (x1)
A.T.U. (1 x)
Bag (x1)
EA-72A (x3)
EA-71A (x3)
EA-83A (x3)
Upper Matching Box
DRG 60953
BA 3088 AG
Lower Matching Box
DRG 61232
Fixation by means of a screw
ø 40 mm